
2013 SOUTHBURY SUMMER CONCERTS  
 
 
June 6 Thursday 6:00 PM Tony Allen and the Al Dente Orchestra Southbury Green  
June 13 Thursday 6:00 PM A Tribute to Frank Featuring John Cooper Southbury Green  
June 18 Tuesday 6:00 PM Eight to the Bar STS  
June 20 Thursday 6:00 PM Kenny Lee Band Southbury Green  
June 25 Tuesday 6:00 PM The Special Occasion Band STS  
June 27 Thursday 6:00 PM The Dixie Derbies Southbury Green  
July 2 Tuesday 6:00 PM Downhill Tangerine STS  
July 8 Monday 7:00 PM Gunsmoke Memorial Green  
July 9 Tuesday 6:00 PM Rhythm Room STS  
July 11 Thursday 6:00 PM The Cartells Southbury Green  
July 15 Monday 6:30 PM Squeaky Clean Memorial Green  
July 16 Tuesday 6:00 PM Anne and Pete Sibley STS  
July 18 Thursday 6:00 PM The Suit and Tyree Southbury Green  
July 22 Monday 6:30 PM The Bernadettes Memorial Green  
July 23 Tuesday 6:00 PM Sirius Coyote STS  
July 25 Thursday 6:00 PM Gordon Stout Ragtime Marimba Band Southbury Green  
July 29 Monday 6:30 PM Kerry Boys Memorial Green  
July 30 Tuesday 6:00 PM Jud Caswell STS  
August 1 Thursday 6:00 PM Pastimes Southbury Green  
August 6 Tuesday 6:00 PM The Mighty Conquerors STS  
August 8 Thursday 6:00 PM Colleen Clark Collective Southbury Green  
August 13 Tuesday 6:00 PM Nancy Tucker STS  
August 15 Thursday 6:00 PM Willie Nininger Southbury Green  
August 22 Thursday 6:00 PM Yellow Brick Road Southbury Green  
 
LOCATIONS:  
 
Memorial Green: 561 Main Street South, Southbury (next to Senior Center/Parks and Rec Building.)  
(Organizer: Southbury Parks & Recreation Department. 203-262-0633.)  
 
 
Southbury Green: 775 Main Street South, Southbury (Gazebo).  
(Organizer: Southbury 84 Associates LLC c/o Equity One Inc. | nelliott@equityone.net)  
 
 
STS -Southbury Training School: 1461 South Britain Road, Southbury (next to Gatehouse Café.)  
(Organizer: The Southbury Training School Music Therapy Department. 203-586-2144.)  
 
 
ALL CONCERTS ARE FREE AND OPEN TO THE PUBLIC  
 
Details: www.southbury-ct.org/events 


